Waynesville Middle School

Men’s Soccer Schedule

2011
Monday, August 29

ACA


Away

4:30

Wednesday, August 31

Rugby

Away

4:30

Wednesday, September
7
Canton

Away

4:30

Monday, September 12

Madison

Away

4:30

Wednesday, September 14
Trailblazers

Home

4:30

Wednesday, September 21
Macon

Away

4:00



Monday, September 26

Polk


Home

4:30

Wednesday, September 28
Canton

Home

4:30

Monday, October 3

Madison

Home

4:00
Wednesday, October 5

Trailblazers

Home

4:30

Monday, October 10

ACA


Home

4:30

Wednesday, October 12

Macon

Home

4:30
